16-0427

16-0428

16-0429

16-0430

16-0431

Waverly/South Shore School Board Special Meeting
Waverly School District 14-5
April 26, 2016
12:30 pm
Waverly/South Shore School Lunch Room

Call to Order:

Heuer Buchholz Comes Howell Ries

A. Pledge of Allegiance
B. Recognition of Guests

Approval of Agenda

Open and tally Bids for demolition of existing High School/Middle School building

Accept lowest responsible bidder or reject all bids

Motion to Adjourn

Next regular monthly board meeting will be held: Monday, May 9, 2016
at 7:00 pm in Waverly.




