## Waverly/South Shore School Board Special Meeting Waverly School District 14-5 April 26, 2016 12:30 pm Waverly/South Shore School Lunch Room

16-0427	Call to Order:
	Heuer Buchholz Comes Howell Ries
	<ul><li>A. Pledge of Allegiance</li><li>B. Recognition of Guests</li></ul>
16-0428	Approval of Agenda
16-0429	Open and tally Bids for demolition of existing High School/Middle School building
16-0430	Accept lowest responsible bidder or reject all bids
16-0431	Motion to Adjourn

Next regular monthly board meeting will be held: **Monday, May 9, 2016** at 7:00 pm in Waverly.